Girls
Team

Plant High Rowing Association, Inc
The Bolles School

NSU University School

Ransom Everglades Crew

The Academy of the Holy Names Rowing Club, Inc.

Lourdes Academy

Berkeley Preparatory School

St. Thomas Aquinas High School Rowing
Episcopal School of Jacksonville
Boone Crew/ Braves Rowing, Inc. (BRI)
Sebastian River High School Crew
Tampa Preparatory School
GulliverPrep Rowing

Tampa Catholic High School Crew
Seminole High School

HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)

Orlando Rowing Association, Inc. - Edgewater H.S.

Girls Points
99
97
75
72
71
63
59
59
51
40
38
34
26
16
15
14
7

Boys
Team
Belen Jesuit Prep School
The Bolles School
NSU University School
Plant High Rowing Association, Inc
HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)
Ransom Everglades Crew
Tampa Preparatory School
Tampa Catholic High School Crew
GulliverPrep Rowing
Berkeley Preparatory School

Episcopal School of Jacksonville

Boone Crew/ Braves Rowing, Inc. (BRI)

Sebastian River High School Crew
Pine Crest School Crew

Lyman Rowing Association

Boys Points
118
97
88
84
64
63
54
36
33
31
22

Overall
Team
The Bolles School
Plant High Rowing Association, Inc
NSU University School
Ransom Everglades Crew
Belen Jesuit Prep School
Berkeley Preparatory School
Tampa Preparatory School
HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)

Episcopal School of Jacksonville

The Academy of the Holy Names Rowing Club, Inc.

Lourdes Academy

GulliverPrep Rowing

St. Thomas Aquinas High School Rowing

Tampa Catholic High School Crew

Boone Crew/ Braves Rowing, Inc. (BRI)

Sebastian River High School Crew

Seminole High School

Pine Crest School Crew

Orlando Rowing Association, Inc. - Edgewater H.S.

Lyman Rowing Association

Total Points
194
183
163
135
118
%0
88
78
73
7
63
59
59
52
51
47




