Girls		Boys		Overall	
Team	Girls Points	Team	Boys Points	Team	Total Points
Plant High Rowing Association, Inc	99	Belen Jesuit Prep School	118	The Bolles School	194
The Bolles School	97	The Bolles School	97	Plant High Rowing Association, Inc	183
NSU University School	75	NSU University School	88	NSU University School	163
Ransom Everglades Crew	72	Plant High Rowing Association, Inc	84	Ransom Everglades Crew	135
The Academy of the Holy Names Rowing Club, Inc.	71	HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)	64	Belen Jesuit Prep School	118
Lourdes Academy	63	Ransom Everglades Crew	63	Berkeley Preparatory School	90
Berkeley Preparatory School	59	Tampa Preparatory School	54	Tampa Preparatory School	88
St. Thomas Aquinas High School Rowing	59	Tampa Catholic High School Crew	36	HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)	78
Episcopal School of Jacksonville	51	GulliverPrep Rowing	33	Episcopal School of Jacksonville	73
Boone Crew/ Braves Rowing, Inc. (BRI)	40	Berkeley Preparatory School	31	The Academy of the Holy Names Rowing Club, Inc.	71
Sebastian River High School Crew	38	Episcopal School of Jacksonville	22	Lourdes Academy	63
Tampa Preparatory School	34	Boone Crew/ Braves Rowing, Inc. (BRI)	11	GulliverPrep Rowing	59
GulliverPrep Rowing	26	Sebastian River High School Crew	9	St. Thomas Aquinas High School Rowing	59
Tampa Catholic High School Crew	16	Pine Crest School Crew	8	Tampa Catholic High School Crew	52
Seminole High School	15	Lyman Rowing Association	5	Boone Crew/ Braves Rowing, Inc. (BRI)	51
HHS Rowing Club (Hillsborough)	14			Sebastian River High School Crew	47
Orlando Rowing Association, Inc Edgewater H.S.	7			Seminole High School	15
				Pine Crest School Crew	8
				Orlando Rowing Association, Inc Edgewater H.S.	7
				Lyman Rowing Association	5